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Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Lee3016
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.250 9.3509.200 37.200
2T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Cara Kelly3043
Technique

9.575 8.775 9.2009.300 36.850
1 6 1 3 2 

2 

Anissa Morgan3019
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.050 9.1008.500 36.050
2T 4 10T 5 3 

3 

Alannah Griesemer3014
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.275 9.2758.250 35.900
10 1 13 2 4 

4 

Sarah Bennetts3013
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.675 8.9008.850 35.825
2T 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Charlotte Stevens3025
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.925 9.0008.650 35.575
13 5 7 6 6 

6 

Dannica Hicks3038
Technique

9.150 9.250 8.9508.000 35.350
9 2T 14 7 7 

7 

Xochitl Rodriguez3072
International

9.350 8.250 9.1758.525 35.300
5 14 9 4 8 

8 

Sydney Shepard3054
Technique

9.075 8.650 8.8258.325 34.875
11* 9 12 11 9T

9T

Ava Guistino3015
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.550 8.7508.500 34.875
11* 10 10T 12T 9T

9T

Arya Kaiwar3042
Technique

9.225 8.425 8.4258.750 34.825
7T 11 5 15 11 

11 

Anna Coppola3004
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.300 8.8758.800 34.775
15T 12 4 9T 12 

12 

Annalisa Yanagihara3058
Technique

8.800 8.675 8.6758.550 34.700
15T 7T 8 14 13 

13 

Yesenia Pineda3049
Technique

8.925 8.000 8.8758.700 34.500
14 15 6 9T 14 

14 

Camryn Lienert3044
Technique

8.650 8.275 8.7507.850 33.525
18 13 16 12T 15 

15 

Jacquelyn Sansone3051
Technique

9.250 7.700 8.3007.900 33.150
6 17 15 16 16 

16 

Carly Smith3065
Tumble Time - CP

8.725 7.900 8.2757.800 32.700
17 16 17 17 17 

17 

Ava Flannery3060
Tumble Time - CP

9.225 7.250 7.8257.300 31.600
7T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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